
 

Waffles                     

Pain au Choc           

Croissant                  

Chocolate twist       

BuƩered crumpets  

Toast                          

Hash browns            

Egg Toast                  

Egg muffin                

Egg bagel (2 eggs)                 

Egg bap (2 eggs)      

Bacon toast               

Bacon muffin             

Bacon bagel               

Bacon bap                  

Bacon CiabaƩa        

Sausage toast            

Sausage muffin          

Sausage bagel            

Sausage bap               

Bacon & egg toast    

Bacon & egg muffin 

Bacon & egg bagel 

Bacon & egg bap 

Bacon & egg CiabaƩa 

£1.00 

£0.85 

£0.85 

£0.85 

£0.45 

£0.30 

£0.30 

£1.20 

£1.25 

£1.50 

£1.50 

£1.20 

£1.45 

£1.50 

£1.50 

£1.50 

£1.20 

£1.45 

£1.50 

£1.50 

£1.40 

£1.60 

£1.60 

£1.60 

£1.60 

Bacon & egg large bagueƩe  £1.90 

Breakfast CiabaƩa  £1.60 

Breakfast large bagueƩe  £2.00 

Breakfast bagel  £1.65 

Breakfast bap  £1.65 

Four item breakfast   £1.90 

Cereals   £0.95 

Hot drinks   £0.90 

Cold drinks from   £0.60 

Breakfast as we all know is the most important meal of 
the day as it gets you fuelled up ready to take on the 
world. Our kitchen staff are ready to serve from 7.45am 
every morning for the students and staff that travel 
from near and far. 
 
We pride ourselves on being able to serve a good  
quality breakfast that can be enjoyed in the dining hall. 
Always remember if you can’t see what you want then 
just please ask.    


