Breakfast Menu

Waffles	£1.00	Breakfast as we all know is the most important meal of the day as it gets you fuelled up ready to take on the world. Our kitchen staff are ready to serve from 7.45am every morning for the students and staff that travel from near and far.	
Pain au Choc	£0.85		
Croissant	£0.85		
Chocolate twist	£0.85		
Buttered crumpets	£0.45	We pride ourselves on being able to serve a good quality breakfast that can be enjoyed in the dining hall. Always remember if you can't see what you want then just please ask.	
Toast	£0.30		
Hash browns	£0.30		
Egg Toast	£1.20		
Egg muffin	£1.25		
Egg bagel (2 eggs)	£1.50	Bacon & egg large baguette	£1.90
Egg bap (2 eggs)	£1.50	Breakfast Ciabatta	£1.60
Bacon toast	£1.20	Breakfast large baguette	£2.00
Bacon muffin	£1.45	Breakfast bagel	£1.65
Bacon bagel	£1.50	Breakfast bap	£1.65
Bacon bap	£1.50	Four item breakfast	£1.90
Bacon Ciabatta	£1.50	Cereals	£0.95
Sausage toast	£1.20	Hot drinks	£0.90
Sausage muffin	£1.45	Cold drinks from	£0.60
Sausage bagel	£1.50		
Sausage bap	£1.50		
Bacon & egg toast	£1.40		
Bacon & egg muffin	£1.60		
Bacon & egg bagel	£1.60		
Bacon & egg bap	£1.60		
Bacon & egg Ciabatta	£1.60		